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Job Market Candidates 
2022-2023 

The George Washington University 
Department of Economics 
2115 G Street, NW, Suite 340 
Washington, DC 20052 

 
 

Job Market Placement Faculty 

Professor Chao Wei 
202-994-2374 

 
cdwei@gwu.edu 

 
 

Professor Paul Carrillo 
202---994---7608 
 
pcarrill@gwu.edu 

 
 

Professor Steven Hamilton 
202-994-8088 

 
steven_hamilton@gwu.edu 

 

Placement Administrator 
Grace Lee 
202-994-6150 
gwueconjm@gmail.com 

 
 

The following students are available for positions in the 2022---2023 job market season. Their curriculum vitae can be obtained from the Department of 
Economics, or by accessing the job market candidate’s website at https://economics.columbian.gwu.edu/phd-students-job-market 

 
Name and Contact 
Information 

Areas of Concentration Job Market Paper Title Reference (Main adviser is highlighted in bold) 

 
Xinxin Cao 
xinxin_cao@gwmail.gwu.e 
du 

 
Primary: 
Environmental Economics, 
Urban Economics, Applied 

 
Secondary: 
Transportation 
Economics, 
Economics of 
Education 

 
Does Docked Bikeshare Affect 
Property Prices and the Metro 
Station House Price Gradient? 

 
Arun Malik 
Leah Brooks 
Paul Carrillo 

 
amalik@gwu.edu 
lfbrooks@gwu.edu 
pcarrill@gwu.edu 

 Microeconomics Evidence from Washington, DC’s  

  Capital Bikeshare System  

 
Jonah Coste 
jonah_coste@gwmail.gwu. 
edu 

 
Primary: 
Real Estate Economics, 
Urban Economics 

 
Secondary: 
Household 
Finance, Applied 

 
Property Tax Capitalization: 
Evidence From Philadelphia 

 
Paul Carrillo 
Anthony Yezer 
Leah Books 

 
pcarrill@gwu.edu 
yezer@gwu.edu 
lfbrooks@gwu.edu 

  Econometrics    

mailto:cdwei@gwu.edu
mailto:pcarrill@gwu.edu
mailto:steven_hamilton@gwu.edu
mailto:gwueconjm@gmail.com
mailto:xinxin_cao@gwmail.gwu.e
mailto:amalik@gwu.edu
mailto:lfbrooks@gwu.edu
mailto:pcarrill@gwu.edu
mailto:jonah_coste@gwmail.gwu
mailto:pcarrill@gwu.edu
mailto:yezer@gwu.edu
mailto:lfbrooks@gwu.edu


Page 2 of 2  

Name and Contact 
Information 

Areas of Concentration Job Market Paper Title Reference (Main adviser is highlighted in bold) 

 
Peter Devine 
pdevine@gwmail.gwu.edu 

 
Primary: 
Strategy and Conflict, Applied 
Micro, Empirical Methods 

 
Secondary: 
Game and Network 
Theory 

 
Endogenous Formation of 
Strategic Networks in Geopolitical 
Games with Private Information 

 
Sumit Joshi 
Joseph Pelzman 
Ahmed Saber 

 
sumjos@gwu.edu 
jpelz@gwu.edu 
ahmed.mahmud@email.gwu.e 

 and Data Classification   Mahmud du 

 
Nathaniel Harris 

 
Primary: 

 
Secondary: 

 
Zoning Regulations - Have We 

 
Anthony Yezer 

 
yezer@gwu.edu 

nharris58@gwmail.gwu.edu Real Estate, Regional, and 
Urban Economics 

Development 
Economics 

Confused the Cure with the 
Disease? 

Leah Brooks 
Paul Carrillo 

lfbrooks@gwu.edu 
pcarrill@gwu.edu  

 
Gonzalo Huertas 
gonhuertas@gwmail.gwu.e 

 
Primary: 
Macroeconomics 

 
Secondary: 
International 
Macroeconomics, 
International Finance 

 
Why Follow the Fed? Monetary 
Policy in Times of US Tightening. 

 
Thomas Williams 
Graciela Kaminsky 
Roberto Samaniego 

 
tomaswilliams@gwu.edu 
graciela@gwu.edu 
roberto@email.gwu.edu du 

 
Jeffrey Juo 

 
Primary: 
International Trade 

 
Secondary: 
Applied Econometrics 
and Computational 
Economics 

 
The Cost of Placating China - In 

 
Joseph Pelzmen 

 
jpelz@gwu.edu 

jeffkuo@gwmail.gwu.edu the Case of Southeast Asia Remi Jedwab 
Ariel Weinberger 

jedwab@email.gwu.edu 
aweinberger@gwu.edu 

 
Bozhen Liu 
bozliu@gwmail.gwu.edu 

 
Primary: 
Regional and Urban 
Economics, Development 
Economics 

 
Secondary: 
Applied 
Microeconomics, 
Public Economics 

 
The Effects of Transaction Taxes 
on the Housing Market in China: 
Evidence from Shanghai 

 
Stephen Smith 
Bryan Stuart 
Leah Brooks 
Regan Tanner 

 
ssmith@gwu.edu 
bryanastuart@gmail.com 
lfbrooks@gwu.edu 
tanner_regan@gwu.edu 

mailto:pdevine@gwmail.gwu.edu
mailto:sumjos@gwu.edu
mailto:jpelz@gwu.edu
mailto:ahmed.mahmud@email.gwu.e
mailto:yezer@gwu.edu
mailto:nharris58@gwmail.gwu.edu
mailto:lfbrooks@gwu.edu
mailto:pcarrill@gwu.edu
mailto:gonhuertas@gwmail.gwu.e
mailto:tomaswilliams@gwu.edu
mailto:graciela@gwu.edu
mailto:roberto@email.gwu.edu
mailto:jpelz@gwu.edu
mailto:jeffkuo@gwmail.gwu.edu
mailto:jedwab@email.gwu.edu
mailto:aweinberger@gwu.edu
mailto:bozliu@gwmail.gwu.edu
mailto:ssmith@gwu.edu
mailto:bryanastuart@gmail.com
mailto:lfbrooks@gwu.edu
mailto:tanner_regan@gwu.edu


Page 3 of 2  

Name and Contact 
Information 

Areas of Concentration Job Market Paper Title Reference (Main adviser is highlighted in bold) 

 
Chuanhao Lin 

 
Primary: 
Urban, Regional, Real Estate 
Economics 

 
Secondary: 
Microeconomics, 
Applied 
microeconomics 

 
Do Planning Regulations Raise the 

 
Anthony Yezer 

 
yezer@gwu.edu 

linch@gwmail.gwu.edu Quality as Well as the Cost of 
Housing? 

Paul Carrillo 
Vincy Fon 

pcarrill@gwu.edu 
vfon@email.gwu.edu 

 
Rully Prassetya 
rprassetya@gwmail.g 
wu.edu 

 
Primary: 
International 
Macroeconomics and 
Finance 

 
Secondary: 
International Trade, 
Natural Resource and 
Energy Economics 

 
Commodity Booms and Busts and 
Investment Inefficiency 

 
Graciela Kaminsky 
Maggie X. Chen 
Tomas Williams 

 
graciela@gwu.edu 
xchen@email.gwu.edu 
tomaswilliams@gwu.edu 

 
Xiaoying Yang 
yangxiaoying@gwmail.gwu. 

 
Primary: 
Applied Microeconomics, 
Environmental Economics 

 
Secondary: 
Transportation 
Economics, Energy 
Economics, Urban 
Economics 

 
Effects of Subsidies and Vehicle 
Restriction Exemptions on Electric 
Vehicle Adoption: Evidence from 
87 Cities in China 

 
Arun Mailk 
John Helveston 
Steven Suronavic 

 
amalik@gwu.edu 
jph@gwu.edu 
smsuran@gwu.edu edu 

 
Zheyu Yang 

 
Primary: 

 
Secondary: 

 
Risk-taking and Monetary Policy 

 
Graciela Kaminsky 

 
graciela@gwu.edu 

zhyyang@gwmail.gwu.edu Monetary Economics, 
Macroeconomics, 

Time Series, Causal 
Inference 

 Tomas Williams 
Chao Wei 

tomaswilliams@gwu.edu 
cdwei@gwu.edu 

 International Finance     
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